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: ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 

(2021-22) 
 

 

 

 

ASSESSMENTS 

 

TERM 
NAME OF 

ASSIGNMENTS 

MARKS 

ASSIGNED 
MONTH FROM TO 

I 

Periodic-I 

10 

Apr-May 17/05/2021 24/05/2021 

Periodic-II Jun-July 19/07/2021 26/07/2021 

Note Book 05 Continuous Evaluation 

Half Yearly 80 Sep-Oct 13/09/2021 21/09/2021 

Project & Viva 05 Together With Half Yearly Exam 

II 

Periodic-III 

10 

Nov-Dec 13/12/2020 20/12/2020 

Periodic-IV Jan-Feb 17/01/2022 24/01/2022 

Note Book 05 Continuous Evaluation 

Yearly 80 Mar 07/03/2022 14/03/2022 

Project & Viva 05 Together With Yearly Exam 
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CELEBRATION DAY 

 

OCCASION DATE DAY SATURDAYS 

World Health Day 17/04/2021 Wednesday  

1. Music, Dance, Drama, 

drawing & Painting 

2. Extra Reading, Creative 

Writing & Debate 

3. Games, Sports, 

Physical Education 

4. Work Experience, Art 

Education, Health 

Education  

World Environment Day 05/06/2021 Wednesday  

Independence Day 15/08/2021 Thursday 

National Sports Day 29/08/2021 Thursday 

Teachers’ Day 05/09/2021 Thursday 

Hindi Diwas 14/09/2021 Saturday 

United Nation Day 24/10/2021 Thursday 

Children’s  Day 14/11/2021 Thursday 

Sundays 

 

52 

Army Day 15/01/2022 Wednesday 

Republic Day 26/01/2022 Sunday Holidays 62 

National Science Day 28/02/2022 Friday Working Days 251                                                                                                                  

 



 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS:2021-22 

 

Sl.No. OCCASION DATE DAY 

No. 

of 

Days 

1.  Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2021 Wednesday 01 

2.  Ram Navami 21.04.2021 Wednesday 01 

3.  Id-ul-fitr 14.05.2021 Friday 01 

4.  Budh Purnima 26.05.2021 Wednesday 01 

5.  Summer Vacation 

07.06.2021 

to 

26.06.2021 

Monday 

 

Saturday 

20 

6.  Id-Ul-Joha 19.07.2021 Monday 01 

7.  Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday 01 

8.  Moharram 19.08.2021 Thursday 01 

9.  Raksha Bandhan 22.08.2021 Sunday 01 

10.  Shri Krishnashtmi 30.08.2021 Monday 01 

11.  Ganesh Chaturthi 10.09.2021 Friday 01 

12.  Chehallum 28.09.2021 Tuesday 01 

13.  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2021 Saturday 01 

14.  Kalash Sthapan 07.10.2021 Thursday 01 

15.  Durga Puja 

12.10.2021 

to 

16.10.2021 

Tuesday 

 

Saturday 

05 

16.  Milad-un-Nabi 18.10.2021 Monday 01 

17.  

Deepawali/Govardhan 

Puja/Bhai Duj/Chhath 

Puja 

03.11.2021 

to 

11.11.2021 

Wednesday  

 

Thursday  

09 

18.  Guru Nanak Jayanti 19.11.2021 Friday 01 

19.  Christmas Day 25.12.2021 Saturday 01 

20.  Winter Vacation 

27.12.2021 

to 

03.01.2022 

Monday  

 

Monday  

08 

21.  Makar Sankranti 14.01.2022 Friday 01 

22.  Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday 01 

23.  Basant Panchami 05.02.2022 Saturday 01 

24.  Maha Shivratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday 01 

25.  Holi 

18.03.2022 

to 

19.03.2022 

Friday 

 

Saturday  

02 

SUNDAYS HOLIDAYS WORKING DAYS 

52 62 251 


